HPS 2018-06-13 - Shoot It Square

No.

34
31
17
12
26
28
6
10
15
16
24
27
29
32

Photographer
Viv Harpur
Paddy Howes

Issi Potgieter
Alan Simm

Sonja Grunbauer
Fiona Nell

Viv Harpur
Paddy Howes
Rachel Gemmell
Steve Trimby
Rachel Gemmell
Izak van Niekerk
Antenie Carstens
Neels Beyers
Fiona Nell

Chris Herselman
Mark Smeddle
lan Campbell
Neels Beyers
Nettie Warncke
Denise Whiteford
Nettie Warncke
Steve Trimby
Steve Crane

Izak van Niekerk
Helder Ferreira
Denise Whiteford
Peter Dewar
Steve Crane
Sonja Grunbauer
Peter Mason
Antenie Carstens
lan Campbell
Mark Smeddle

Title

TLC

Two's Company

Bow to Me

Cubic Poetry

Another Wall

Robin in my Hood

Do petals really become wings
Spring Forest

Shapes in a square
Dubai deco

Pebble

Inside the world of Books
Gaurd on duty
Preekstoel orrel plafon
Lourensford Flow
Mighty Bluegums
Tribute to Paddy
Maiden Moth

Ostrich

At Anchor

A view from above
Flight at Sunset
Puzzled girls in Bokaap
Down the Alley

Large vs Small

Eenie Meenie

A sprinkling of soft snow
Zaans Museum Anchor
Cypress Cone

Building Site
Dutoitskloof Pass

Well Balanced
Airbrakes deployed
Purple and Green

Projected: Set Subject

Score Pos.

24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18

1
2
3



HPS 2018-06-13 - Shoot It Square

No.

22
14
12

Photographer
Alan Simm
Charlie Newell
Helder Ferreira
Chris Herselman
Nettie Warncke
Peter Dewar
Alan Simm
Charlie Newell
Mark Smeddle
Steve Trimby
Viv Harpur

Chris Herselman
Paddy Howes
Sonja Grunbauer
Izak van Niekerk
Neels Beyers
Fiona Nell

lan Campbell
Denise Whiteford
Antenie Carstens
PeterDewar
Steve Crane

Title

Memorial to a Language
Coming through
Miney Mo

Looking in

Cape Dutch Style
Bridge and Boat
Turning back pages in time
Who's there

Juvenile Goshawk
Autumn in Paarl
Sedgefield 3 Squared
Behind fences

Pines & Vines

WALL AND ALL
Freeman's shed
Turning back
Rainbow Drops
Insect Encounter
Walls of protection
For Happiness

Off Bonnet Pass
Warp Speed

Score Pos.

24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18

1
2
3

Projected: Open



HPS 2018-06-13 - Shoot It Square Prints: Set Subject

No. Photographer Title Score Pos.
3 Paddy Howes Mystery Forest 25 1
2 Peter Dewar Mills in the Mist 24 2
1 Paddy Howes White Lines 22 3



HPS 2018-06-13 - Shoot It Square

~oaNUWANS

. Photographer

Peter Dewar
Peter Dewar
Izak van Niekerk
Izak van Niekerk
Steve Trimby
Steve Trimby
Paddy Howes

Title

Natal Winter Scene

Below Middelrivierberg
Flying By

Returning to Port

Blue Waybill Having a Bath
The King

Revealed

Score Pos.

24
23
22
22
22
21
20

1
2
3

Prints: Open



